Queonsind

AUSTRALIA

Rugby Union — Results

Team 1 ACT Veterans Rugby ACT Mighty Guerillas NSW Masters

Team 2 Mighty Guerillas NZ ACT Veterans Rugby Silverbacks

Team 3 NSW Masters NSW Silverbacks ACT Veterans Rugby

Team 4 Silverbacks GC NSW Masters Mighty Guerillas

Team 5 Southern Hemisphere Natives Brisbane Southern Masters Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team
Team 6 Southern Masters GC Southern Hemisphere Natives Vic Masters

Team 7 Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team  NSW Sunshine Coast Slowrays Southern Hemisphere Natives
Team 8 Sunshine Coast Slowrays SC Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team Vincentia Van Gones Rugby
Team 9 Vic Masters Vic Vincentia Van Gones Rugby Southern Masters

Team 10 Vincentia Van Gones Rugby NSW Vic Masters Sunshine Coast Slowrays

Thursday, 7 November 2024

3:00:00 PM Kick Off Round One 2 x Games Gl G2
3:20:00 PM Half Time ACT Veterans Rugby 5 NSW Masters 10
3:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v %
3:45:00 PM  Full Time Round One Mighty Guerillas 25 Silverbacks 5
4:00:00 PM  Kick Off Round Two 2 x Games G3 G4
4:20:00 PM Half Time Southern Hemisphere Natives 10 Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team 5
4:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v v
4:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Two Southern Masters 5 Sunshine Coast Slowrays 35

0l=e] - Spy ‘ — : —
" WHERENEGENDS = mastersgames.com.au
e AUSTRALIA'S " heailth ;.
Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland. GOLDCOAST. (eesnifond wellbeing

#PPMG24




5:00:00 PM

Welcome Function

6:00:00 PM  Kick Off Round Three 2 x Games G5 G6

6:20:00 PM Half Time Vic Masters 25 ACT Veterans Rugby 5

6:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v v

6:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Three Vincentia Van Gones Rugby 5 NSW Masters 45

7:00:00 PM  Kick Off Round Four 2 x Games G7 G8

7:20:00 PM Half Time Southern Hemisphere Natives 60 Mighty Guerillas 0

7:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v v

7:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Four Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team 0 Silverbacks 15

8:00:00 PM  Kick Off Round Five 2 x Games G9 G10

8:20:00 PM Half Time Southern Masters 25 Sunshine Coast Slowrays 20

8:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v v

8:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Five Vic Masters 0 Vincentia Van Gones Rugby 10

Friday, 8 November 2024

3:00:00 PM  Kick Off Round One 2 x Games G11 G12

3:20:00 PM Half Time Vincentia Van Gones Rugby 5 Vic Masters 10

3:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half v v

3:45:00 PM  Full Time Round One Southern Hemisphere Natives 20 Silverbacks 15

4:00:00 PM Kick Off Round Two 2 x Games G13 G14

4:20:00 PM Half Time Sunshine Coast Slowrays 0 Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team 15

4:25:00 PM  Kick Off Second Half % v

4:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Two NSW Masters 20 Mighty Guerillas 25

5:00:00 PM Kick Off Round Three 2 x Games G15 G16

5:20:00 PM Half Time Southern Masters 45 Vincentia Van Gones Rugby 5

5:25:00 PM Kick Off Second Half v v

5:45:00 PM  Full Time Round Three ACT Veterans Rugby 5 Silverbacks 20
| WHERE mastersgomes.com.au  #PPMG24

AUSTRALIA'S
Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

health e NAIE ~ oestovarron | EBLOKE
GOLDCOAST, Qitinifind welibeing 17 RRIRIGS )i (tuik



6:00:00 PM
6:20:00 PM
6:25:00 PM
6:45:00 PM

7:00:00 PM
7:20:00 PM
7:25:00 PM
7:45:00 PM
8:30:00 PM

12:30:00 PM
12:50:00 PM
12:55:00 PM

1:15:00 PM

1:30:00 PM
1:50:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:15:00 PM

2:30:00 PM

2:50:00 PM
2:55:00 PM
3:15:00 PM

3:30:00 PM
3:50:00 PM
3:55:00 PM

4:15:00 PM

" WHERELEGENDS

Kick Off Round Four
Half Time

Kick Off Second Half
Full Time Round Four

Kick Off Round Five
Half Time

Kick Off Second Half
Full Time Round Five
Issue Draw for Saturday

Saturday, 9 November 2024
Kick Off Semi Final One
Half Time
Kick Off Second Half
Full Time Semi Final One

Kick Off Semi Final Two
Half Time

Kick Off Second Half

Full Time Semi Final Two

Kick Off Bronze Medal Match

Half Time
Kick Off Second Half
Full Time Round Three

Kick Off Gold Medal Match Bottom

Half Time
Kick Off Second Half

Full Time Gold Medal Match Bottom

2 x Games

2 x Games

2 x Games

2 x Games

2 X game

2 X game

G17

Vic Masters
v

NSW Masters

G19

Southern Hemisphere Natives
v

ACT Veterans Rugby

G21
Silverbacks
v
Vincentia Van Gones Rugby

G23

Southern Hemisphere Natives
Y

Sunshine Coast Slowrays

G25

Mighty Guerillas

G27
Silverbacks
v

Vic Masters

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

10

35

50

15

B-
BRONZE

B - SILVER

B - GOLD

AUSTRALIA'S

GOLDCOAST. Qiiiilind ‘welibeing 1

G18
Sunshine Coast Slowrays
v
Mighty Guerillas

G20
Southern Masters
v

15

10

15

Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team 0

G22
Mighty Guerillas
%

Vic Masters

G24
NSW Masters
Y
Southern Masters

G26

ACT Veterans Rugby
Vv

10

20

20

Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team

G28
NSW Masters
Y,

Sunshine Coast Slowrays

mastersgames.com.au
vﬁ,v

A -

BRONZE

#PPMGE‘I

xxxxxxxxxxx




4:30:00 PM  Kick Off Gold Medal Match Top 1 x game G29

4:50:00 PM Half Time Southern Hemisphere Natives A - GOLD
4:55:00 PM Kick Off Second Half v
5:15:00 PM Full Time Gold Medal Match Top Southern Masters A - SILVER

5:30:00 PM Medal Presentation

Competition Scores
R1 R2 R3 R4 Points R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
P1 Southern Hemisphere Natives w w w w 4 10 60 20 50 140
P2 NSW Masters W W W w 4 10 45 20 35 110
P3 Southern Masters L w w w 3 5 25 45 15 90
P4 Sunshine Coast Slowrays W W L w 3 35 20 0 15 70
P5 Silverbacks L W W w 3 5 15 15 20 55
P6 Mighty Guerillas w L w L 2 25 0 15 10 50
P7 Vic Masters W L L L 1 25 0 10 10 45
P8 Vincentia Van Gones Rugby L L L L 0 10 5 5 25
P9 ACT Veterans Rugby L L L 0 5 5 20
P10 Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team L L L F 0 15 0 20
| WHERE LEGENDS % PLAY! mastersgomes.com.au  #PPMG24

AUSTRALIA'S

health ; e, SARIRIGS orstvarzon | ZBONE
Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland. GOLDCOAST, étinsfind ~wellbeing r_ﬁ_ RRIRIGS =)



