

Rugby Union – Results

Team 1	ACT Veterans Rugby	ACT	Mighty Guerillas	NSW Masters
Team 2	Mighty Guerillas	NZ	ACT Veterans Rugby	Silverbacks
Team 3	NSW Masters	NSW	Silverbacks	ACT Veterans Rugby
Team 4	Silverbacks	GC	NSW Masters	Mighty Guerillas
Team 5	Southern Hemisphere Natives	Brisbane	Southern Masters	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team
Team 6	Southern Masters	GC	Southern Hemisphere Natives	Vic Masters
Team 7	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	NSW	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	Southern Hemisphere Natives
Team 8	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	SC	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	Vincentia Van Gones Rugby
Team 9	Vic Masters	Vic	Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	Southern Masters
Team 10	Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	NSW	Vic Masters	Sunshine Coast Slowrays

	Thursday, 7 November 2024					
3:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round One	2 x Games	G1		G2	
3:20:00 PM	Half Time		ACT Veterans Rugby	5	NSW Masters	10
3:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
3:45:00 PM	Full Time Round One		Mighty Guerillas	25	Silverbacks	5
4:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Two	2 x Games	G3		G4	
4:20:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Hemisphere Natives	10	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	5
4:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		v	
4:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Two		Southern Masters	5	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	35

WHERE LEGENDS 🐨 PLAY!

AUSTRALIAS GOLDCOAST. Queens (and been wellbeing the STAR DECOVER DEC

Owensland

E BLOKE

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

5:00:00 PM	Welcome Function					
6:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Three	2 x Games	G5		G6	
6:20:00 PM	Half Time		Vic Masters	25	ACT Veterans Rugby	5
6:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
6:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Three		Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	5	NSW Masters	45
7:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Four	2 x Games	G7		G8	
7:20:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Hemisphere Natives	60	Mighty Guerillas	0
7:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
7:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Four		Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	0	Silverbacks	15
8:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Five	2 x Games	G9		G10	
8:20:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Masters	25	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	20
8:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
8:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Five		Vic Masters	0	Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	10
	Friday, 8 November 2024					
3:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round One	2 x Games	G11		G12	
3:20:00 PM	Half Time		Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	5	Vic Masters	10
3:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
3:45:00 PM	Full Time Round One		Southern Hemisphere Natives	20	Silverbacks	15
4:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Two	2 x Games	G13		G14	
4:20:00 PM	Half Time		Sunshine Coast Slowrays	0	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	15
4:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v		v	
4:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Two		NSW Masters	20	Mighty Guerillas	25
5:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Three	2 x Games	G15		G16	
5:20:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Masters	45	Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	5
5:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		ν		v	
5:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Three		ACT Veterans Rugby	5	Silverbacks	20

WHERE LEGENDS 🗺 PLAY

mastersgames.com.au #PPMG24

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

AUSTRALIAS GOLDCOAST. Queens and beatth wellbeing the STAR DIRECTORY Statements and Cuentaria

6:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Four 2 x Games G17			G18			
6:20:00 PM	Half Time		Vic Masters	10	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	15	
6:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		v		
6:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Four		NSW Masters	35	Mighty Guerillas	10	
7:00:00 PM	Kick Off Round Five	2 x Games	G19		G20		
7:20:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Hemisphere Natives	50	Southern Masters	15	
7:25:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		v		
7:45:00 PM	Full Time Round Five		ACT Veterans Rugby	5	Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	0	
8:30:00 PM	Issue Draw for Saturday						
	Saturday, 9 November 2024						
12:30:00 PM	Kick Off Semi Final One	2 x Games	G21		G22		
12:50:00 PM	Half Time		Silverbacks	W	Mighty Guerillas	10	
12:55:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		v		
1:15:00 PM	Full Time Semi Final One		Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	F	Vic Masters	20	
1:30:00 PM	Kick Off Semi Final Two	2 x Games	G23		G24		
1:50:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Hemisphere Natives	15	NSW Masters	0	
1:55:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		V		
2:15:00 PM	Full Time Semi Final Two		Sunshine Coast Slowrays	5	Southern Masters	20	
2:30:00 PM	Kick Off Bronze Medal Match	2 x game	G25		G26		
				В -			
2:50:00 PM			Mighty Guerillas	BRONZE			
2:55:00 PM					•		
3:15:00 PM	Full Time Round Three				Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team		
3:30:00 PM	Kick Off Gold Medal Match Bottom	2 x game	G27		G28		
3:50:00 PM	Half Time		Silverbacks	B - SILVER	NSW Masters		
3:55:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		V		v		
4:15:00 PM	Full Time Gold Medal Match Bottom		Vic Masters	B - GOLD	Sunshine Coast Slowrays	A - BRONZE	
WHERE LEG	ENDS ME PLAY!				mastersgames.com.au #P	PMG24	
	NOD PM Half Time Southern Hemisphere Natives 50 Southern Masters 15 NOD PM Kick Off Second Half V						

4:30:00 PM	Kick Off Gold Medal Match Top	1 x game	G29	
4:50:00 PM	Half Time		Southern Hemisphere Natives	A - GOLD
4:55:00 PM	Kick Off Second Half		v	
5:15:00 PM	Full Time Gold Medal Match Top		Southern Masters	A - SILVER

5:30:00 PM Medal Presentation

		Competition					Scores				
	R1	R2	R3	R4	Points		R1	R2	R3	R4	Total
1 Southern Hemisphere Natives	W	W	W	W	4		10	60	20	50	140
2 NSW Masters	W	W	W	W	4		10	45	20	35	110
3 Southern Masters	L	W	W	W	3		5	25	45	15	90
4 Sunshine Coast Slowrays	W	W	L	W	3		35	20	0	15	70
5 Silverbacks	L	W	W	W	3		5	15	15	20	55
6 Mighty Guerillas	W	L	W	L	2		25	0	15	10	50
7 Vic Masters	W	L	L	L	1		25	0	10	10	45
3 Vincentia Van Gones Rugby	L	L	L	L	0		5	10	5	5	25
ACT Veterans Rugby	L	L	L		0		5	5	5	5	20
0 Southern Rough Riders Rugby Team	L	L	L	F	0		5	0	15	0	20